®niversity of HMumbai

Department of Law
NOTICE

LL.M. SEM- II (SH 2024)
REPEATER - EXAMINATION
UNAPPROVED FORMS

The following is the list of students who have failed to obtain approval from the
department of law of their examinationforms of LL.M. Sem II ( Repeater ) examination
held from 22nd April, 2025.

The Department of Law does not hold the responsibility and liability for those
students who have failed to obtain approval from the Department of their examination
forms and have failed to comply with due process. Therefore, their Hall Tickets are not
generated

Sd/-
16" April, 2025 Head
Department of Law

Encl : List of Unapproved students
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Unapproved

College Mo and Name: 331. UNIV. DEPT. OF LAW

Quick Links; Group Code List || Center Code List || Gender Code List(Sex) || Category List || Google Marathi Input

Drag a column and drop it here to group by that column

Chalan Mo

03310220
03310143
03310467
03310257
03310128
03310036
03310506
03310510
03310008
03310495
03310450
03310397
03310065
03310343
03310492
03310465
03310074
03310401
03310312

Seat No

3069698
3069717
3000005
2000185
3000047
3069827
3069737
3069643
3069837
157
3069580
3069563
3069474
3069479
3069385
3000060
3069507
2762
3069414

Stud Type
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Center

Sem MName
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ANSURKAR VIDYA VINOD JAYASHREE

GAIKAR RUPESH BHAU BHIVA GAIKAR GULAB BHAU GAIK

KADAM ANITA SADANAND KUNDA

KADAM KASHIANTH KAKA MALAN

KADAM PRADEEP DATTU GAJARABAI
KANNAUJIYA SACHIN YOGENDRA LALDEI
KARADE AKSHAY NEMINATH MANISHA
KHANGTE KSHITIJA RAJAN POOJA
KILANJE APURVA SANTOSH SHIVANI
KSHIRSAGAR ROHAN MADHAY SNEHA
MOHITE DHAMASHRI KAKASO SANGITA
NAIK DEVENDRA VIJAY JAYSHREE

PARIKH DESHNA DAXESH SHILPA

PATIL YESHWANT JAYWANTRAO ANJALI
PAWAR GANESH HARISHCHANDRA KAMAL
PAWAR SHRIKANT SADASHIV KALPANA
THOKE PRAKASH KACHARU SHAKUNTALA
THORAT KRUNAL VIJAY UJWALA

UGHADE VISHAL SURESH REKHA

All Students' Details

Marathi Name
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Gender

2

Category EBC Fees

955.00
1783.00
985.00
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955.00
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955.00
1783.00
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1783.00
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2 1783.00
0

0

0
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0

0 955.00
0 1783.00
2 955.00
0

5T70.00

Student Pay 1D

LMREP03310143524
LMREPO3310467524
LMREP03310257524
LMREP0O3310128524

LMREP03310506524

LMREP03310008524
LMREG03310495524
LMREP03310450524
LMREP03310397524
LMREP033100685524
LMREP03310343524
LMREP03310492524
LMREP03310465524

LMREP03310312524

Subject List

2(TH),11(TH)
1(TH),2(TH),11(TH),
1(TH),2(TH}
7(TH),8(TH)
2(TH),9(TH)
1(TH)},2(TH),13(TH)
12(TH)

1(TH),9(TH})
1(TH),2(TH),13(TH)
1,2,5,6

1(TH)

2(TH)
2(TH)
2(TH)
1({TH),2(TH),3(TH),-
1(TH), 11(TH)
1(TH),2(TH),6(TH)
13(TH),14({TH)
2(TH)




