

University of Mumbai

Department of Law <u>NOTICE</u> <u>LL.M. SEM- II (SH 2024)</u> <u>REPEATER - EXAMINATION</u> <u>UNAPPROVED FORMS</u>

The following is the list of students who have failed to obtain approval from the department of law of their examination forms of LL.M. Sem II (Repeater) examination held from 22<sup>nd</sup> April, 2025.

The Department of Law does not hold the responsibility and liability for those students who have failed to obtain approval from the Department of their examination forms and have failed to comply with due process. Therefore, their Hall Tickets are not generated

16<sup>th</sup> April, 2025

Sd/-Head Department of Law

**Encl : List of Unapproved students** 

←	$\rightarrow$	C	2-0	muexam.mu.ac.in/inward/llm/tobeapp.php
---	---------------	---	-----	--

College Inward Instructions Unapproved Already Approved Make Payment Generate Reports	Coll No: 331 Logout
---	---------------------

College No and Name: 331. UNIV. DEPT. OF LAW

Quick Links: Group Code List || Center Code List || Gender Code List(Sex) || Category List || Google Marathi Input

All Students' Details

Drag a column and drop it here to group by that column

Chalan No	Seat No	Stud Type	Center	Sem	Name	Marathi Name	Gender	Category	EBC	Fees	Student Pay ID	Subject List
03310220	3069698	2	1	2	ANSURKAR VIDYA VINOD JAYASHREE	असुरकर विद्या विनोद जयश्री	2	7	0	955.00		2(TH),11(TH)
03310143	3069717	2	16	2	GAIKAR RUPESH BHAU BHIVA GAIKAR GULAB BHAU GAIK	गायकर रुपेश भाऊ गुलाब	1	7	0	1783.00	LMREP03310143S24	1(TH),2(TH),11(TH
03310467	3000005	2	1	2	KADAM ANITA SADANAND KUNDA	कदम अनिता सदानंद कुंदा	2	0	0	955.00	LMREP03310467S24	1(TH),2(TH)
03310257	2000185	2	4	2	KADAM KASHIANTH KAKA MALAN	कदम काशिनाथ काका मालन	1	0	2	955.00	LMREP03310257S24	7(TH),8(TH)
03310128	3000047	2	1	2	KADAM PRADEEP DATTU GAJARABAI	कदम प्रदिप दत्तू गजराबाई	1	1	0	955.00	LMREP03310128S24	2(TH),9(TH)
03310036	3069827	2	1	2	KANNAUJIYA SACHIN YOGENDRA LALDEI	कन्नौजिया सचिन योगेद्र लालदेई	1	1	0	1783.00		1(TH),2(TH),13(TH
03310506	3069737	2	1	2	KARADE AKSHAY NEMINATH MANISHA	कराडे अक्षय नेमिनाथ मनीषा	1	7	0	570.00	LMREP03310506S24	12(TH)
03310510	3069643	2	1	2	KHANGTE KSHITIJA RAJAN POOJA	खांगटे क्षितिजा राजन पूजा	2	0	0	955.00		1(TH),9(TH)
03310008	3069837	2	1	2	KILANJE APURVA SANTOSH SHIVANI	किळंजे अपूर्वा संतोष शिवानी	2	5	0	1783.00	LMREP03310008S24	1(TH),2(TH),13(TH
03310495	157	1	1	2	KSHIRSAGAR ROHAN MADHAV SNEHA	क्षीरसागर रोहन माधव SNEHA	1	0	2	1783.00	LMREG03310495S24	1,2,5,6
03310450	3069560	2	4	2	MOHITE DHANASHRI KAKASO SANGITA	मोहिते धनश्री ककसो sangita	2	5	0	570.00	LMREP03310450S24	1(TH)
03310397	3069563	2	1	2	NAIK DEVENDRA VIJAY JAYSHREE	Naik Devendra Vijay Jay	1	7	0	570.00	LMREP03310397S24	2(TH)
03310065	3069474	2	1	2	PARIKH DESHNA DAXESH SHILPA	पारीख देशना दक्षेश shilpa	2	0	0	570.00	LMREP03310065S24	2(TH)
03310343	3069479	2	1	2	PATIL YESHWANT JAYWANTRAO ANJALI	पार्टील यशवंत जयवंतराव अंजली	1	0	0	570.00	LMREP03310343S24	2(TH)
03310492	3069385	2	16	2	PAWAR GANESH HARISHCHANDRA KAMAL	पवार गणेश हरिश्चंद्र कमल	1	2	0	1783.00	LMREP03310492S24	1(TH),2(TH),3(TH)
03310465	3000060	2	1	2	PAWAR SHRIKANT SADASHIV KALPANA	पवार श्रीकांत सदाशिव कल्पना	1	2	0	955.00	LMREP03310465S24	1(TH),11(TH)
03310074	3069507	2	1	2	THOKE PRAKASH KACHARU SHAKUNTALA	ठोके प्रकाश कचरू शकुंतला	1	1	0	1783.00		1(TH),2(TH),6(TH)
03310401	2762	2	5	2	THORAT KRUNAL VIJAY UJWALA	थोरात कृणाल विजय उज्वला	1	1	2	955.00		13(TH),14(TH)
03310312	3069414	2	1	2	UGHADE VISHAL SURESH REKHA	उघाडे विशाल सुरेश रेखा	1	1	0	570.00	LMREP03310312S24	2(TH)